2023 PRODUCT CATALOG
FOR 75 YEARS!
RETRACTABLE
 KEYCHAINS
KEY AND CARD
SECURITY
RETRACTABLE
 DEVICE TETHERS

Follow Us On Social Media
   @keybak             @keybakmfg             @keybakmfg
ORDERING GUIDE
Order by "PAC ITEM#" or "BULK#"
PAC items are packaged for resale, most often in clamshell.
BULK items are shipped in a sealed polybag or loose depending on
product. Items can be packaged in a sealed polybag with printed
UPC and part numbers upon request. Additional fee may apply.
Typical items are differentiated by how they attach to the user
(Attachment), retracting cord type (Extension Material), retracting
cord length (Extension Reach), and reel spring strength (Retraction
Force).
Ideal load for retractors varies by user preference. "IDEAL LOAD"
and "HOLDS" columns are provided as a general guide only.
Please call us at (909) 923-7800,
Monday through Friday, 7am to
4pm PST or email us at: sales@
keybak.com.
MIKE
MICHELLE BRITTANY TIM MIKE
RENEE BARBIE TONY
LET OUR TEAM OF ACCOUNT MANAGERS
FIND THE PERFECT RETRACTABLE SOLUTION
FOR YOU AND YOUR EMPLOYEES.
Please call us at (909) 923-7800,
Monday through Friday, 7am to 4pm PST
or email us at: sales@keybak.com.
DEDICATED TEAM OF PROFESSIONALS HERE TO SERVE YOU
SALES &
CUSTOMER SERVICE
  SCAN THE CODE FOR
CUSTOM
PRODUCTS
CATALOG
CUSTOM LOGO
•ID BADGE REELS
•LANYARDS
•GEAR TETHERS
•PROMO PRODUCTS
CUSTOM PRODUCT
w w w . k e y b a k p r o m o . c o m
ESMERALDA
LINCOLN
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm | www.P65Warnings.ca.gov 5
SUPER48™ PLUS CLIP
BELT WIDTH 2¼"
CONVERTS TO BELT LOOP
WITH FOLD OVER CLIP LOCK
US PATENT: 10730718DuPont™ and Kevlar® are trademarks or registered trademarks of E.I. duPont de Nemours and Company
MODEL NAME PAC ITEM # BULK # ATTACHMENT  EXTENSION
 REACH
RETRACTION
STRENGTH
RETRACTION
FORCE HOLDS
S48P-K 0S48-847 0S48-848 BELT CLIP / LOOP 48" / 1.2 M HEAVY DUTY 8 OZ. / 225 G UP TO 15 KEYS
S48K 0S48-803 0S48-802 BELT CLIP / LOOP 48" / 1.2 M HEAVY DUTY 8 OZ. / 225 G UP TO 15 KEYS